
Everyone please feel free to edit the followings. 

Time 
2018 Feb 20 9am-10am (US Pacific Time) 

Attendees 
<Please write your name> 
Toru Furusawa ​toru@opennetworking.org 
Ramon Casellas <​ramon.casellas@cttc.es​> 
Dominique Verchere <​Dominique.Verchere@nokia-bell-labs.com​> 
Oscar Gonzalez de Dios <​oscar.gonzalezdedios@telefonica.com​> 
Arturo Mayoral López de Lerma <​arturo.mayoral.ext@telefonica.com​> 
Lyndon Ong (​lyong@ciena.com​) 
Roberto Morro <​roberto.morro@telecomitalia.it​> 
Yuta Higuchi <​y-higuchi@opennetworking.org​> 
Karthik Sethuraman <​karthik.sethuraman@necam.com​> 
 

Agenda 
● Scope Discussion for Phase 2.0 (Oscar, Telefonica) 
● Status Update 

Materials 
Phase 2 Discussion 
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1xh0b6GAnqsNL0dGNxSo7OXs2_RvA157cjsrv6IvRAM
o 

Status Update 

Logistics 
Please check if you can view the files in ODTN Use Case Team Folder 
https://drive.google.com/open?id=16ztbf8tVBhzJP0dkytvMUdLiSWCulJ6g 
 
Please create your Jira accounts and add/update your tickets if not yet 
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https://jira.onosproject.org/secure/RapidBoard.jspa?rapidView=27&selectedIssue=ONOS-7419 

Phase 1.0 TAPI Definition 
Under the review on ONOS Gerrit. 
https://gerrit.onosproject.org/#/c/17101/ 
 
TAPI Specification update status - Karthik? 

● effectively updated contents for 2.0.1 is already there on github 
 
Scope clarification for phase 1.5 next week 

Meeting Notes 
 

Action Items 
● Continue the scope discussion for phase 2 
● Scope clarification and model definition work for phase 1.5. 

○ Models for OLS 
○ Discovery/capability topics 
○ etc 

● Model Mapping for phase 1.0 

Next Week Agenda 
Status Update 
Clarification and Model definition for phase 1.5 
 

https://jira.onosproject.org/secure/RapidBoard.jspa?rapidView=27&selectedIssue=ONOS-7419

